3RD DISTRICT COURT

SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION Vs. NEAL J MORTENSEN

CASE NUMBER 196925603 Tax Lien

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE

RANDALL SKANCHY

PARTIES

plaintiff - UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION

Defendant - NEAL J MORTENSEN

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Fee Waiver Status - Government

Original Amount Due: 50.00
Amended Amount Due: 0.00
Amount Paid: 0.00
Amount Credit: 0.00
Balance: 0.00
Account Adjustments Sum To Date Amount Reason
2019-11-01 -50.00 Government filer

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Fee Waiver Status - Government

Original Amount Due: 50.00
Amended Amount Due: 0.00
Amount Paid: 0.00
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CASE NUMBER: 196925603 Tax Lien

Amount Credit: 0.00
Balance: 0.00
Account Adjustments Sum To Date Amount Reason
2020-01-30 -50.00 Government filer

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Fee Waiver Status - Government

Original Amount Due: 50.00
Amended Amount Due: 0.00
Amount Paid: 0.00
Amount Credit: 0.00
Balance: 0.00
Account Adjustments Sum To Date BAmount Reason
2020-02-27 -50.00 Government filer

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS
08-19-2019 Paperless Tax Lien

Reference Number 1771807744

Judgment Entered - Amount $5225.32
08-19-2019 Judge RANDALL SKANCHY assigned.
08-19-2019 Note: Utah State Tax Commission made assessment on 04/29/2019
08-19-2019 Judgment # 1 Entered 5,225.32

INCOME TAX 1/2015 to 12/2015

Creditor : UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION

Debtor : NEAL J MORTENSEN

5,225.32 Tax Lien

5,225.32 Judgment Grand Total
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CASE NUMBER:

196925603 Tax Lien

08-19-2019

11-01-2019
11-01-2019

11-01-2019

11-01-2019
11-01-2019
01-29-2020
01-29-2020

01-30-2020

01-30-2020
01-30-2020
02-26-2020
02-26-2020

02-27-2020

02-27-2020

02-27-2020

Case disposition is Judgment
Disposition Judge is RANDALL SKANCHY
Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment
Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)
Issued: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage

Clerk AMBER A SMITH
Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00
Fee Account created
Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment
Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)
Issued: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage

Clerk CAMI BUTTERFIELD
Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00
Fee Account created
Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment
Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)
Issued: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage

Clerk KATHERINE CARLSON
Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00

Fee Account created
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Party Details

{Au Parties

H

Case Number l Case Type ‘ Party Name | Party Type { Birth Date | Address | Address2 | City | State | Zip Code
) i : ;

UTAH STATE TAX 210 North Salt Lake

196925603 TL ) COMMISSION PLA B “ 1950 West City uT 84134
NEAL J 1042 E FORT

196925603 TL MORTENSEN DEF o UNION BLVD MIDVALE UT 840471800

Debtors

Party Name SSN Country § Driver License # | Driver License State % Business Phone f Fax # ‘ Pro Se

NEAL ) MORTENSEN ~ XXX-XX-5417

fCreditors

Party Name

UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION




