3RD DISTRICT COURT

SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION vs. NEAL J MORTENSEN

CASE NUMBER 196925603 Tax Lien

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE

RANDALL SKANCHY

PARTIES

Plaintiff - UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION

Defendant - NEAL J MORTENSEN

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Fee Waiver Status - Government

Original Amount Due: 50.00

Amended Amount Due: 0.00

Amount Paid: 0.00

Amount Credit: 0.00

Balance: 0.00

Account Adjustments Sum To Date Amount Reason

2019-11-01 -50.00 Government filer

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Fee Waiver Status - Government

Original Amount Due: 50.00

Amended Amount Due: 0.00

Amount Paid: 0.00

Amount Credit:

0.00

Balance:

0.00

Account Adjustments Sum To Date Amount Reason

2020-01-30

-50.00 Government filer

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Fee Waiver Status - Government

Original Amount Due:

50.00

Amended Amount Due:

0.00

Amount Paid:

0.00

Amount Credit:

0.00

Balance:

0.00

Account Adjustments Sum To Date Amount Reason

2020-02-27

-50.00 Government filer

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS

08-19-2019 Paperless Tax Lien

Reference Number 1771807744

Judgment Entered - Amount \$5225.32

08-19-2019 Judge RANDALL SKANCHY assigned.

08-19-2019 Note: Utah State Tax Commission made assessment on 04/29/2019

08-19-2019 Judgment # 1 Entered 5,225.32

taxlien

INCOME TAX 1/2015 to 12/2015

Creditor : UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION

Debtor : NEAL J MORTENSEN

5,225.32 Tax Lien

5,225.32 Judgment Grand Total

08-19-2019	Case disposition is Judgment
	Disposition Judge is RANDALL SKANCHY
11-01-2019	Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment
11-01-2019	Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)
11-01-2019	Issued: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage
	Clerk AMBER A SMITH
11-01-2019	Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00
11-01-2019	Fee Account created
01-29-2020	Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment
01-29-2020	Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)
01-30-2020	Issued: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage
	Clerk CAMI BUTTERFIELD
01-30-2020	Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00
01-30-2020	Fee Account created
02-26-2020	Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment
02-26-2020	Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)
02-27-2020	Issued: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage
	Clerk KATHERINE CARLSON
02-27-2020	Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00
02-27-2020	Fee Account created

Party Details

All Parties										
Case Number	Case Type	Party Name	Party Type	Birth Date	Address	Address2	City	State	Zip Code	
196925603	TL	UTAH STATE TAX	PLA		210 North 1950 West		Salt Lake City	UT	84134	
196925603	TL	NEAL J MORTENSEN	DEF	Accession of the control of the cont	1042 E FORT UNION BLVD	-	MIDVALE	UT	840471800	

		.,						
Debtors								
Party Name	SSN	Country	Driver License #	Driver License State	Business Phone	Fax #	Pro Se	
NEAL J MORTENSEN	XXX-XX-5417			Name of the Control o				

Creditors
Party Name

UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION